CITY OF FORTUNA
SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET REQUEST

Requesting Department: Public Works Packet #
WV #
Fund Name/s Amended: General Fund Prepared By
Checked By
Fund #/s Amended: 100 Post Date
1| New Budget Appropriation Intra-Department Budget Transfer
Additional Budget Appropriation Other Budget Transfer
REVENUES
. Proposed Amended
Account Description Account Number | Current Budget
Amendments Budgets
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00
EXPENDITURES
P d A ded
Account Description Account Number | Current Budget ropose menae
Amendments Budgets
Police Facility Remodel Project 100-xxxx-9104 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00
TOTAL 0.00 2,000,000.00 2,000,000.00

PURPOSE

Supplemental Budget Request (SBR) to roll over unspent project funds from FY 2021-22 into the FY 2022-23
budget. This is anticipated to cover all associated costs for Sequoia Construction, PGE, Nylex, and Whitchurch
Engineering for the project in FY 2022-23. Taken before Council on February 6, 2023 for approval.

Department Head: Date:
Finance Director: Date:
City Manager: Date:




	Requesting Department: Public Works
	Fund Names Amended: General Fund
	Packet 1: 
	Packet 2: 
	Prepared By: 
	Fund s Amended: 100
	Checked By: 
	Post Date: 
	Account DescriptionRow1: 
	Account NumberRow1: 
	Current BudgetRow1: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow1: 
	Amended BudgetsRow1: 
	Account DescriptionRow2: 
	Account NumberRow2: 
	Current BudgetRow2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow2: 
	Account DescriptionRow3: 
	Account NumberRow3: 
	Current BudgetRow3: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow3: 
	Amended BudgetsRow3: 
	Account DescriptionRow4: 
	Account NumberRow4: 
	Current BudgetRow4: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow4: 
	Amended BudgetsRow4: 
	Account DescriptionRow5: 
	Account NumberRow5: 
	Current BudgetRow5: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow5: 
	Amended BudgetsRow5: 
	Account DescriptionRow6: 
	Account NumberRow6: 
	Current BudgetRow6: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow6: 
	Amended BudgetsRow6: 
	Current BudgetTOTAL: 0
	Proposed AmendmentsTOTAL: 0
	Amended BudgetsTOTAL: 0
	Account DescriptionRow1_2: Police Facility Remodel Project
	Account NumberRow1_2: 100-xxxx-9104
	Current BudgetRow1_2: 0
	Proposed AmendmentsRow1_2: 2000000
	Amended BudgetsRow1_2: 2000000
	Account DescriptionRow2_2: 
	Account NumberRow2_2: 
	Current BudgetRow2_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow2_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow2_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow3_2: 
	Account NumberRow3_2: 
	Current BudgetRow3_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow3_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow3_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow4_2: 
	Account NumberRow4_2: 
	Current BudgetRow4_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow4_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow4_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow5_2: 
	Account NumberRow5_2: 
	Current BudgetRow5_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow5_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow5_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow6_2: 
	Account NumberRow6_2: 
	Current BudgetRow6_2: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow6_2: 
	Amended BudgetsRow6_2: 
	Account DescriptionRow7: 
	Account NumberRow7: 
	Current BudgetRow7: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow7: 
	Amended BudgetsRow7: 
	Account DescriptionRow8: 
	Account NumberRow8: 
	Current BudgetRow8: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow8: 
	Amended BudgetsRow8: 
	Account DescriptionRow9: 
	Account NumberRow9: 
	Current BudgetRow9: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow9: 
	Amended BudgetsRow9: 
	Account DescriptionRow10: 
	Account NumberRow10: 
	Current BudgetRow10: 
	Proposed AmendmentsRow10: 
	Amended BudgetsRow10: 
	Current BudgetTOTAL_2: 0
	Proposed AmendmentsTOTAL_2: 2000000
	Amended BudgetsTOTAL_2: 2000000
	PURPOSE: Supplemental Budget Request (SBR) to roll over unspent project funds from FY 2021-22 into the FY 2022-23 budget. This is anticipated to cover all associated costs for Sequoia Construction, PGE, Nylex, and Whitchurch Engineering for the project in FY 2022-23. Taken before Council on February 6, 2023 for approval.
	Date: 
	Date_2: 
	Date_3: 
	Intra-Department Budget Transfer: Off
	Other Budget Transfer: Off
	New Budget Appropriation: Yes
	Additional Budget Appropriation: Off


